
ASJJF - DUMAU JAPAN OPEN JIU JITSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2015
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BracketMale Purple Adult Light
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~76.0Kg 7 mins 5 1

A61

A66

A67

A73

Robson Takano
DAMM FIGHT JAPAN

Marcio Medeiros
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Takeshi Hattori
PARAESTRA KASAI

Cheon Jungho
MU GYM

Henrique Diego
OGAWA JIU JITSU


